ABS701

30 CH- expansion plug 630 Plastic 4 so0zo0Gas2a | 15 M4+8 cap screw Etainless steal| 2 SO0E0009200
29 Tapping screw ST4.0°30 Stainless steel| 4 SO060023000 | 14 300200159 sealing piece Rubber 1 TOOZ00E0230
a8 100200611 fixing strip Q235(A3) 2 TOOZ0020754 | 13 300200159 sealing baseboard ABS 1 SO020065531]
27 300200159 installation box subassemily 1 SOZ0065600 | 12 2798 square sealing NER | TOOI0OS230
26 Cross bolt ST4.0°10 Stainless steel| 4 50060025500 | 11 M5#10 cross bolt Blainless steel| 6 SO060007600
25 1799 waler regulator subassambly 1 0040095652 | 10 2798 spout sealing Silica gel 1 TOOA003R1 20
24 1035 connector © 1/2NPT ) H58 1 A006002TTR2 | 9 2798 waler rectifier ABS | TOOA0AE0EL
23 1035 coupling nut H58 1 A00RO020652 | B M4#18 cap screw Stainless steel] 2 GOOG002TEN]
22 3/4 washer Rubber | Toozo001ga0 | 7 3*#1.5 "0" ring NER 9@ TOO10008630
21 2798 inlet pipe connector H59-3 1 10060107152 | 6 J00200235-2798 spout H58-3 1 0020023501
0 22%2 "0" ring MBR 1 TORI000Z330 | & 2798 sealing strip Silica gel 1 7030040729
149 300200159 seat H59-3 1 50010088652 | 4 2798 upper decoralive plate subassamily 1 SO0L0T1060]
8 1799 outlet H58-3 1 50040095852 | 3 300200159 plate H59-1 1 5001089601
17 13.2#1.8 "0" ring NBR 1 0010004830 | 2 M5=60 sunk screw Blainless steel 1 SOOGMZE80]
| 6 2042,65"0" ring MER 1 70010006130 | 1 M5#10 sunk screw Blainless steal 1 SOMG025601]
Mo. Description Material | QTY | CODE |No. Description Material | QTY | CODE




